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Email: tnkorson@goslingczubak.com Project No.: 2017027001.03

1 Village of Beulah 7228 Commercial St.
Beulah, MI 49617

2 Gosling Czbuak 1280 Business Park Drive
Tim Korson Traverse City, MI 49686

3 Builders Exchange of N.W. Mich. 1373 Barlow Street 231-946-5531
Traverse City, MI 49686 231-946-5344

4 Builders Exchange of Michigan 678 Front Ave NW Suite 330 616 949-8650
Grand Rapids, MI 49501

5 Construction Association of Michigan

6 Caldwell Tanks 4000 Tower Road 502-964-3361
Carolyn Burke Louisville, KY 40219

7 Landmark Structures I, L.P. 1665 Harmon Road 817-439-8888
Michella Thompson Fort Worth, TX 76447

8 Gerber Construction Company 415 South Morse Street 231-832-2792
Kitt Jarzabkowski Reed City, MI 49677

9 Phoenix Fabricators-Erectors LLC 182 S County Road 900 East 317-737-2937
Casey Cornett Avon, IN 46123

10 Maguire Iron, Inc. 1610 N. Minnesota Avenue 605-334-9749
Adrienne Falor Sioux Falls, SD 57104

11 Elmer's Crane & Dozer, Inc. P.O. Box 6150 231-943-3443
Nick Broad Traverse City, MI 49696

12 West Michigan Instrumentation 12575 Cleveland Street 616-837-6148
Al Lemieux Nunica, MI 49448-9617

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

231-882-4451

PLAN HOLDER'S LIST

Village of Beulah
Contract II - Elevated Water Storage Tank Project

Bid Opening:       11:00 AM, January 9, 2018
Engineer:  Tim Korson/Gosling Czubak Engineering Sciences, Inc.

Plan Cost: $200, CD $30

Plan
No. Plan Holder Address Telephone

Fax Email

231-946-9191

robin@bxtvc.com

elizabeth@grbx.com

ritter@cam-online.com

nbroad@teamelmers.com

adlemieux@westmichiganinstrumentation.com

cburke@caldwelltanks.com

estimating@teamlandmark.com

kitt@gerberconstructionco.com

casey.cornett@phoenixtank.com

falora@maguireiron.com
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